MEMBERSHIP INFORMATION Eligibility for joining

Superior Choice Credit Union

Persons residing in or employed in Ashland, Bayfield, Burnett, Douglas, and Iron Counties, Wisconsin; the southern portion of St. Louis County bounded by county lines on the west, south, and east and bounded by Minnesota County Route 16 on the north and all of Carlton County (Minnesota); current and future membership of Douglas County Historical Society located in Superior, WI; current and future membership of the American Consumer Council; and family members of existing SCCU members are eligible to join Superior Choice Credit Union.

If you do not live within the geographic areas of membership and you qualify for membership through the American Consumer Council or the Douglas County Historical society, you will need to deposit an additional \$20.00 into your savings account to cover the ACC membership or an additional \$25.00 into your savings account to cover the Douglas County Historical society membership.

To become a member/owner, a share account of \$5 must be established (the \$5 account must be maintained at all times to enjoy membership benefits).

When filling out the online member application, you will be asked for your name, date of birth, address, and other information that will allow us to identify you. We may ask you to provide us a copy of your driver's license or other identifying documents.



Superior Choice Credit Union is Fed	derally Insured by NCUA. Equal Housing Opportunity.
Superior Choice	Superior Chaire Credit Union • DO Poy 127 Superior WI 54990